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Women / XS / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 PEARLAND ELITE LG 267.950 66.400 66.950 67.550 67.050
11 10 1

109 Ruby Egert 9.650
399 Marcalyn Randle 9.600 9.600
168 Alex Laster 9.550 9.6509.600
209 Seray Gursel 9.450 9.600
167 Elizabeth Pfister 9.400 9.450 9.675
185 Kaylee Yandell 9.400 9.550
566 Savannah Smith 9.350 9.675 9.5509.800
124 Lily Pham 9.800 9.4509.675
608 Adamari Baiza 9.650
511 Sofia Martinez Tejada 9.525
106 Emma Rodriguez 9.525
527 Lara Hilleshiem 9.325
108 Kellee Manning 9.6509.625
186 Demi Williams 9.575
147 Alyssa Yandell 9.600

2 Basel's Gym LG 266.325 65.975 68.350 66.050 65.950
62 1 9

810 Makenzie Strack 9.750 9.925 9.5009.350
793 Olivia Hare 9.500 9.700 9.525
572 Teagun Hookfin 9.450 9.725 9.300
531 Kessleigh Germany 9.400 9.900 9.3009.350
593 Sophia Vega 9.300 9.850
188 Chloe Gordon 9.300 9.400
571 Libby Love 9.275
403 Addie Shadden 9.650 9.6509.450
421 Lilyana Coffin 9.600 9.5009.350
382 Cassie Coulter 9.625
420 Mikayla Miller 9.350
172 Kayleigh Ozaeta 9.350

3 WCC LG 265.825 65.575 67.300 67.400 65.550
84 5 3

506 Camilla Freeman 9.450
803 Laura Bobadilla 9.400 9.825 9.4009.750
766 Elle Poindexter 9.375 9.775 9.3509.625
396 Madison Reece 9.350 9.4009.725
710 Harper McKee 9.350 9.525 9.2509.550
164 Landry Rodges 9.350 9.300
353 Amanda Yemma 9.300 9.575 9.525
373 Sariah Carroll 9.575 9.4009.650
785 August Burroughs 9.525
802 Zariyah Townsend 9.500
354 Lia Anzaldua 9.4509.575

ProScore v5.9.3 - Copy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Riv er C ity  Gymnastics - TX



2023 XCEL South State
Team Results
Apr 21-23, 2023

Page: 2
Printed: 4/23/2023 9:24:07 AM

Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

4 ICG LG 265.500 65.800 67.825 67.025 64.850
113 3 4

927 Audrey Villarreal 9.600 9.800 9.675
929 Carlee Greening 9.550 9.600 9.450
990 Ze'Niyah Maxwell 9.475 9.700 9.3009.575
930 Austen Ewing 9.450 9.550
928 Finley Heffernan 9.400 9.725 9.1509.450
727 Laurel Bullard 9.175 9.500
548 Charlotte Scott 9.150 9.200
567 Elise Del Rosario 9.725 9.1509.500
726 Dio Lopez 9.725 9.200
789 Olivia Gelok 9.825
417 Mary Moshou 9.550
753 Daniella Pedre 9.350

5 Discover Gymnastic LG 265.100 64.925 66.250 67.525 66.400
28 15 2

505 Georgia De Moura 9.425 9.625 9.400
415 Avery Bacorn 9.375 9.275 9.6009.650
372 Jane Steinheider 9.350 9.400 9.4009.650
144 Jennifer Snell 9.250 9.800 9.575
504 Zara Nanavati 9.225 9.5009.775
749 Ana Rodriguez Brito 9.150 9.300 9.6509.750
352 Joaly Camacho Camacho 9.150 9.375 9.550
525 Ivana Mitric 9.475 9.5009.575
584 Jocelyn Beveridge 9.350

6 Thornton's LG 264.550 63.825 67.950 66.675 66.100
315T 2 5

764 Jordyn Dumas 9.250 9.550 9.5509.600
747 Kate Higginbotham 9.150 9.725 9.500
709 Lanaii Davis 9.150 9.3509.600
524 Camila Ortiz 9.100 9.675 9.350
582 Sunniva Reyes-Yake 9.075 9.375
314 Emory Stone 9.050 9.850 9.3509.525
765 Annabelle Davis 9.050 9.625
1005 Kendall Rhea 9.800
503 Audrey Barre 9.725 9.400
351 Brooklyn Cortez 9.625
163 Regan Matlock 9.3509.450
746 Aubrey Kimbrell 9.750
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7 Powerhouse TNT LG 263.650 64.275 67.000 66.325 66.050
412 8 8

367 Giselle Allen 9.375 9.900 9.6009.250
366 Jubilee Garza 9.350 9.325 9.3509.425
349 Addison Baer 9.250 9.700 9.3009.625
386 Analiya Smith 9.150 9.5009.650
1017 Rylie Sherburne 9.050 9.450 9.5009.400
301 Evelyn Oliva 9.050 9.575 9.525
347 Amy Ray Roberts 9.050
136 Emma Prieto 9.525 9.3509.450
115 Ellie Zapata 9.525 9.450

8 Champions Academy LG 263.450 64.075 66.975 66.650 65.750
714 9 6

400 Helen Chandler 9.300 9.475 9.4509.700
729 Emerson Chandlee 9.200 9.825 9.4509.450
728 Riley Pearce 9.200 9.4009.500
713 Rilan Hall 9.150 9.600 9.3009.575
568 Loralee James 9.100 9.525 9.4009.475
808 Heidi Staubley 9.075
1010 Lyle McDonald 9.050 9.425
754 Helena Castelluccio 9.675 9.400
512 Sofia Lindsay 9.450 9.4009.550
355 Kate Strama 9.350

9 Above the Bar LG 263.375 65.000 67.125 65.950 65.300
97 6 10

508 Soraya Shah 9.575 9.675 9.4009.700
767 Bayah Bell 9.450 9.4509.150
564 Vivian Pinkard 9.325 9.600 9.3509.500
207 Julia Sowers 9.250 9.2509.350
509 Athena Gambini 9.175 9.625
712 Belle Humphries 9.125 9.550 9.3009.300
183 Staty Schonier 9.100 9.550 9.200
565 Lorelai James 9.575
586 Alexis Wimberley 9.550
604 Madison Mabee 9.3509.500
805 Kimber Hadley 9.450
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10 MAJESTIC LG 262.825 65.400 66.075 65.350 66.000
55 17 14T

203 Cameron Chacon De Paz 9.500 9.4509.025
945 Rylee Smith 9.425 9.625 9.4509.600
202 Vannah Ellis 9.400 9.450 9.425
1003 Sofia Bello 9.350 9.425 9.5509.500
392 Farrah Prim 9.350 9.525 9.500
201 Violet Hayter 9.225 9.300 9.175
744 Zoe Pearsall 9.150 9.800 9.5009.675
762 Zaylin Moctezuma 8.950 8.950
100 Evelyn Burns 9.350
161 Elizabeth Simoneaux 9.200

11 AGC LG 262.700 64.825 67.625 65.250 65.000
1010 4 16

590 Marielle Collie 9.550 9.350
769 Viktoria Louis 9.400 9.650 9.5009.200
128 Lily Morse 9.275 9.525 9.550
357 Chiara Elaiho 9.250 9.500
569 Samantha Wood 9.150 9.700 9.150
149 Ella Nesbitt 9.100 9.100
552 Sarabeth Maldonado 9.100
356 Megan Erwin 9.800 9.350
991 Adriele Spaulding 9.800 9.100
169 Alyssa Quiroga 9.700 9.1509.500
337 Mary Harris 9.450 9.150
755 Alexa Hope 9.4509.200

12 Champions - Texas LG 261.750 64.100 66.550 66.550 64.550
1313 12T 7

419 Kinley Carlson 9.400 9.800 9.2009.650
554 Gianna Israel 9.350 9.600 9.200
358 Kelly Rogan 9.250 9.500 8.8509.625
150 Bailey Wheat 9.100 9.325 9.6009.300
359 Hannah Lindgren 9.000 9.350 9.2009.625
1013 Ellie Chaffin 9.000 9.000
339 Savannah Shelby 9.000
1012 Liyah Nguy 9.575 9.5009.400
319 Emily Yelin 9.400
360 Farah Elfedawy 9.600
792 Brianna Sonnen 9.350
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13 MJG-CC LG 261.100 64.300 66.550 65.550 64.700
1211 12T 13

971 Claire Hakala 9.400 9.4009.325
973 Jaarika Cantu 9.375 9.575 9.250
532 Ariana Ragno 9.175 9.650 9.3009.500
972 Addiee Giordano 9.150 9.400
533 Taylor Perry 9.125 9.475 9.1009.600
795 Daria Shores 9.100 9.100
383 Annabel Geis 8.975 9.475 9.3509.225
613 Cayla Saenz 9.575
933 Alex Cruz 9.400
151 Deyanira Sanchez 9.2509.350
113 Jackie Jaimes 9.2009.300

14 RCG-Texas LG 260.825 64.875 66.175 65.575 64.200
16T9 16 12

215 Kyah Burtcher 9.550 9.275 9.050
191 Maren Afflerbaugh 9.325 9.525 9.4509.425
341 Aurora Klug 9.250 9.275 9.0509.300
132 Giselle Davis 9.250 9.1509.350
424 Amaya Brandon 9.200 9.225 9.300
340 Naomi Mass 9.150 9.750 9.5009.700
716 Bridget Landin 9.150
595 Caroline Burcham 9.750 9.175
993 Janiyah West 9.375 9.000
994 Ta'Liyah Baker 9.325
813 MyKayla Rue 9.000

15 HGC LG 260.600 63.250 67.050 65.850 64.450
1518 7 11

155 Harper Birkelbach 9.200
406 Siona Amos 9.150 9.800 9.1009.625
175 Norah Staller 9.100 9.775 9.1009.025
344 Amit Sasson 9.025 9.450 9.100
384 Logan Goodman 8.975 9.525 9.3009.250
405 Hailey Sutin 8.925 9.1509.500
322 Liya Klinghofer 8.875 9.475 9.4009.400
345 Mya Mehaisi 9.550 9.475
515 Bhaylee Baker 9.475 9.3009.575
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16 WGA Texans LG 259.000 65.175 66.275 65.350 62.200
186 14 14T

969 Alayna Randall 9.500 9.875 9.3009.375
906 Zaina Napper 9.475 9.175
401 Ailin Mendez 9.375 9.350 9.1509.350
809 Ayanna Andrews 9.350
550 Victoria Cruz 9.225 9.575 8.7009.525
714 Camila Martinez 9.225 9.250 9.0509.450
336 Cheyenne Keller 9.025 9.550
513 Giuliana Cantu 9.475 8.650
318 Cori Valentine-baker 9.200
730 Skyler Blanco 8.7009.400
790 Presley Thompson 8.6509.075

17 H-Town Elite LG 257.450 63.825 66.675 64.800 62.150
1915T 11 17

563 Cali Barton 9.275 9.600 8.8009.300
333 Natalie Gonsoulin 9.200 9.550 9.150
763 Emmy Wallace 9.100 8.8509.100
987 Lizzy Tessari 9.100
371 Mairi Smedley 9.075 9.475 8.700
581 Lola Black 9.075 8.8509.525
745 Blanca Terrazas 9.000 9.675 9.375
602 Remy Osborne 9.575 8.800
801 Lily Layman 9.425
545 Violet Powers 9.375 9.0009.100
707 Mary Ellen Forshey 9.400
723 Maddie Royle 9.000

18 SLG LG 254.500 63.500 63.375 63.125 64.500
1417 20 19

615 Kuriyah McNeill 9.150 9.400 9.2009.100
195 Daphne Huang 9.100 9.500 9.2009.550
153 Ale Narvaez 9.100 8.850 9.4509.750
135 Kendall Henry 9.075 9.100 9.3509.350
775 Mina Yilmaz 9.075 9.325 9.0508.200
425 Sarahi Martinez Soria 9.000 8.700 9.2008.425
194 Wanjing Li 9.000 8.500 9.0508.750
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19 AOG LG 251.675 62.525 64.200 63.600 61.350
2020 18 18

935 Maliha Robertson 9.075 9.200
701 Natalie Greene 9.000 9.275 9.400
912 Paige Koym 8.950 9.400 9.400
955 Leila Berlier 8.900 8.7008.800
913 Ada Dunn 8.875 9.050
1016 Maeven Adams 8.875 9.125
325 Avery Dunn 8.850 9.075 8.6009.375
934 Treicie Stephenson 9.200 8.400
914 Sofia Apostu 9.075 9.000
1015 Aubriella Ava 8.5009.050
616 Marley Adams 9.000
911 Harley Lizalde-Mills 8.975
995 Emma Santiago 8.550

20 Birons LG 251.475 62.625 63.950 60.700 64.200
16T19 19 21

910 Mirabelle Basier 9.125 9.175 9.000
931 Jerrielle Mitchell 9.100 9.350 9.050
381 Sarai Higgins 8.950 9.000 9.0509.025
734 Avery Cole 8.900 9.250 9.400
907 Reya Thompson 8.900 9.0008.425
953 Vlada Zubareva 8.850 8.550
992 Olivia Gomez 8.800 9.050 9.1508.325
909 Bailey Dwyer 9.175
733 Serena Horn 8.950 9.400
908 Cori Strawder 8.725
320 Autarkeia Clement-Jame 9.2008.600

21 Aim High Gymnastics LG 241.775 61.625 60.425 60.825 58.900
2121 21 20

210 Emma Chandler 9.100 9.175 8.8508.825
989 Sydney Owens 9.075 8.675 9.225
211 Cadence Brown 8.900 8.300 8.6009.175
968 Luna Cato 8.800 8.900 8.0008.650
905 Railyn Ford 8.700
926 Ryleigh Bell 8.650 8.300 8.200
529 Jayla Clark 8.400 8.600
528 Chloe Zou 8.550 8.0008.200
950 Aiyanna Mascorro 8.525
609 Thandika Saliji 8.550
588 Laila Roehrig 8.550
587 Lola Roehrig 8.300
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